

Home of Road - Manpur P. A Devendra Chaudhary
ke ghar to pati tola tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

चौकना का नाम - MR 3054

प्रवेष्टक का नाम - जेवाम जमिदारी DIVISION

प्रखण्ड - जातपुर (पटेपुर) SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - 4089

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
जयपुर

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st On A/c Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Manpur P.A. Devendra					
Choudhary ke ghar do					
Pasi hole sek.					
L = 1.500 km					
Agency - Jwala Prasad Mun.					
Agg. No - 121 MBD/MR-N/2023-24					
D.O.S. - 21.10.2024					
D.O.C. - 20.07.2025					
D.O. Measurement -					
Work done -					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing work					
Land including uprooting -					
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.750 = 22500 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.750 = 3600 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 12 \times 30 \times 0.750 = 5400 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.750 = 4500 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.750 = 6750 \text{ m}^2$				
	To: 22500.00 m ²				
	or $\frac{2250}{10000} = 0.225 \text{ Hect.}$				
9/8					
12.11.2024					
JCB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pedestrian Crossing—					
195.50 m ² @ Rs. 886.50/- = 173311.00					
(ii) At edge for PCC Surface—					
106.00 m ² @ Rs. 988.87/- = 104815.00					
(17) P & F of typical MMSY informatory sign board—					
vide TMB Page (7) & (7)					
3.0 Nos @ Rs. 11014.19/- = 33043.00					
(18) Brick masonry work in CM (1:3) —					
vide TMB Page (8) & (18)					
4.04 m ³ @ Rs. 6913.85/- = 27932.00					
(19) Plastering with					
CM (1:4) —					
vide TMB Page (8) & (19)					
28.80 m ² @ Rs. 237.60/- = 6843.00					
(20) Painting two coats including primer coat—					
vide TMB Page (8-9) & (20)					
28.80 m ² @ Rs. 136.59/- = 3934.00					
					10 = 4912539.00
Add 18% GST (+)					5796796.00
					884257.00
Add 1% L.C. (+)					49125.00
Add S.P. (+)					23277.00
					10 = 5869198.00
Less 21.56% Oper. & M. (+)					1265399.00
					10 = 4603799.00

Continuation

11.03.2025
J-8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Elw/Subgrade 80x40x5 - 760.75m ³					
Stone Agg. - 15.37 m ³					
L. Sand - 10.25 m ³					
Stone Metal - 66.13 m ³					
Stone Scree. - 13.12 m ³					
Prime Coat (SS-1) - 0.52 MT					
Tack Coat (AS-1) - 0.818 m ⁷					
Bitumen (S-65) - 9.83 m ⁷					
Stone Chips - 371.67 m ³					
Cement - 94.30 MT					
C. Sand - 125.04 m ³					
Bricks - 2020.00 No.					


 11.03.2025
 J.E.

Work has been completed
 as per specification.


 11.03.2025
 J.E.

Continuation